1 ECH
ECHO
ELOrion ECH306
* The transmitter is powered with 24 VDC; features a 4-20 mA
output, RS485 Modbus serial port for PLC, or for monitoring
* Two relays can be configured as latched for automatic fill or
empty operations.
* The transmitter ECH-0300 series includes a range of fail-safe

Temperature compensated
5-500Hz 3G RMS random vibration IEC-60068-2-64
ORDERING CODES
ELOrion ECH306-24VDC
ELOrion ECH306PVDF-24VDC
ELOrion ECH312-24VDC
ELOrion ECH312PVDF-24VDC
ELOrion ECH312HART-24VDC
ELOrion ECH312PVDF/HART-24VDC
ELOrion ECH312FLOW-24VDC
ELOrion ECH312FLOW/PVDF-24VDC
ELOrion ECH312FLOW/PVDF/HART-24VDC
ELOrion ECH318-24VDC
ELOrion ECH318HART-24VDC
ELOrion ECH324-24VDC
ELOrion ECH324HART-24VDC
COMPLIANCE TO APPLICABLE NORMS
CE COMPLIANCE
EN 61000-6-4:2001 Generic emission standard. Industrial
environments.